
2023/24 UPDATE EHS FEE SCHEDULE January 9, 2024

Student Activity Fees
Chromebook Fee $20.00

Total Student Activity Fee is $40.00
Class Fee $5.00
Textbooks/Online Textbook $15.00

The total Student Activity fee is $40.00.  Per the breakdown above, these fees are used for student related activities and purchases.  
Parking NO FEE

Agenda/Locker $5.00 The first agenda or lock is free.  Only charged if first one is lost or 
misplaced

CTE (Career and Technical Education) 
Computer Class $10.00 Used for cost of paper and ink in the classroom

Personal Finance Class $10.00
Used to purchase class curriculum materials such as workbooks and 
online materials

TSA $10.00
Used to cover the cost of tool wear and tear, student awards, one-time-use 
materials, and instant challenge materials

IT/Computer Science $10.00
Used to cover the cost of student workbooks and other computer related 
materials

FACS
CPR/Sewing Kits $15.00 Used for sewing kits and CPR Certifications

Physical Education $5.00
Used to purchase sports equipment/weight lifting equipment and replace 
old or broken sports equipment used for PE Classes

Science
Biology $10.00

Used for the following items:  Chemicals, microscopes, balances, water 
distiller, glasswear (beakers, flasks, crucibles), dissection materials ( 
specimens, loves, utensils), cats for dissection, lab (paper towels and 
soap), lab (expendables), project materials (mouse trap lab kit, kite lab), 
formative assessment materials (erasable marker boards and marker), AP 
Chemistry (advance inquired labs), lab (models of the skeleton, ear, eye, 
muscles, nervous system), and lab printer ink (lab reports)

If student 2 or more Science classes the 
max fee will be $25

Intro to Science $10.00
Chemistry I $15.00
Anatomy & Physiology $20.00
AP Physics $20.00
AP Chemistry $20.00
AP biology $20.00

English/Language Arts/Novel $15.00 Used for purchasing novels for in-class instruction

AP Social Studies $20.00 Used for supplemental books for class instruction

Math 
 Calculator Rental $20.00 Only if student does not want to purchase own at higher cost

Math XL $20.00
The class is currently offered through ECTC.  The cost of the class is 
$210.  The highschool has elected to offer a high school version of the 
same program, Math XL, which can be bought in bulk.  The cost is $20 per 
student to purchase the online program

Edmentum (Online Curriculum) $50.00 Online program for students to earn course credit online

Athletic Fees
Student Athlete $100.00

Used to help create the annual athletic budget.  Each pass allows the pass 
holder free access to all regular season home athletic events.

Reduced Lunch Athlete $50.00
Free Lunch Student Athletic 
Pass $25.00
Individual Adult Pass $75.00

Used to cover the cost of uniforms, tumbling/stunting instruction and any 
other miscellaneous items the athlete might need.  Fundraising will 
supplement any additional out of pocket cost.

Cheer $250.00

Fine Arts
Band/Colorguard/Percussion $350.00

Used to purchase music, drill design, equipment etc.  Also covers uniform 
alterations/cleaning and any other uniform parts, flags and competitions
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Please Review this 
Change Winterguard $400.00

SBDM approved in 
November Meeting to 
raise Winterguard 
Fees from $250 to 
$400

Used to cover the costs of competition, uniforms, 
flags, gloves, tape, flag poles, transportation, 
meals, lodging and any other items students may 
need

Chorus $25.00
Used for music or any other chorus related activities or equipment

Guitar Class $15.00 Used to purchase guitar strings and any repairs to the guitars

Extra Curricular 

Speech & Debate $20.00

Used to help cover the Kentucky High School Speech League Fee of $150 
at the beginning of the season which enables us to register for 
competitions.


